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POE ¥ 1] 1-8 ¥ 1 37 45 IEEES02. 3af/at #n#E POE L
IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base-T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base-TX;

R 2% Bp AL IEEE802. 3ab 1000Base—T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEE802. 3x
it FL AR 1 #4545 1EEE802. 3af/at [ prbrifE
) 1A 1-81110/100/1000Base~T H il 4=/ TMDI/MDI-X H &
Ja R TIRSFP JGeF# 0, BOANECEGHER, TEHW, AIEITHRR/ 2R, B/ Wi, 1O
R it R (A
CLG 20Gbps (FEFHZE)
AR He64byte | 14. 88Mpps
MAC Hhtik2= 8K
B REAT 4M
10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
AL L A% 100BASE-TX : Cath or later UTP(<100 meter)

1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)
£ . 850nm 0~550M ,

I

j\]ﬁzl a

- FAE . 1310nm 0~40KM , 1550nm 0~120KM .
A 5] BRI HE 1/2(+), 3/6(-), 4k
e ARYE S pr)
30W/15. 4W 30W/30W
RMINE/SNEE | 130 (AC100-240V) 250W  (AC100-240V)
YL ThFE REHLThAE: <6W; JEThke: <120W FEHLThHRE: <8W, JZRThEE: <<240W

HIFIERET « PWR();  BUREIERAT: Link GE) ; POEFE/RIT: PoE (&) ; Tk EBEO

LED 8747
i KRS TAT: /A (G) -

e P9 B G HR P B HR
AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 2. 3A AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 4. 1A
TARIREE /1R -20~+55° C; 5%~90% RH Jo#tss
TERBIRE /1R -40~+75° C; 5%~95% RH TG4
SRR SE (LWsH) | 270%18144. 5mm
HE/EE <1.3kg / <I.8kg <l.4kg / <2kg
LTI sl BEE. 10U/19 ~PHUME 223
B T / B4 S 4% SRR 4KV 8/20us; BhiF4%4%. 1P30
3C;
ZIINIE CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS;
JR AR A ATHAL 3 4, ALY
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BRFE BBt (HHD 1 Xof
PRg A 45 P 1 1
TRER 5 EHAE 1 A

WH: AP RIAAREESR, MFEW, BSELATRER.

W& B wE&ED

M 8 AN 10/100/1000M RJ45 3t [1+2 4> 1000M SFP FEES: 46H#l, POE Ja4F35#bl, +H
Wb 1-8 057 TEEE 802. 3af/at PoE [EPrbruk, #ME 130W B, 7 1U/19 ~FHUME 2235,
JERAE 8 A 10/100/1000M RJ45 3t [1+2 A 1000M SFP _-IESE I4dH#, POE Je2f<c#ebl, 3
o 1-8 FISCHF TEEE 802. 3af/at PoE EPr#rifl, 4ME 250W HLUR, S8 1U/19 SFHUAE %%,

ONV-POE33108PF

ONV-POE33108PF-at

2R e #iR Bapr
SFP Yttide, 1.25G, X4 850nm, fL4iFEE: 550m, LC #:1,
ONV-2630 H

SCHF DDM g, SR -

SFP ki, 1.25G, HABXNL 1310nm, fEHiPEES: 20km, LC £
ONV-2632 N ‘ H
M, 2¥F DDM Ihfg, SZHReGRIE.

SFP Ytfid, 1.25G, BAEEL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, &4k Es:
ONV-2612-T . . H
1.25G 20km, LC #10, ¥ DDM hfie, SCHrfdkid.

HeAR b SFP Jeiitl, 1.25G, HMifsf TX1550nm/RX1310nm, fLHiBaEs .
ONV-2613-R i H
20km, LC #I1, ¥ DDM hfie, SCHrfdkid.

ONV-2612-T-SC SFP J:fitk, 1.25G, FARHLE TX1310nm/RX1550nm, f&4IE . .
e 20km, SC#:[1, %H DDM Tfk, LHHALS. &

SFP sk, 1.25G, BAMEEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, fEHifEE .

ONV-2613-R-SC H
20km, SC#:[1, % H% DDM Tk, LHHKH. :
HfREL | ONV-2633 1.25G SFP Y 10/100/1000M RJ45 W11, OlpkH) H
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